

Helmut Bunte GmbH | Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11 | D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.

Trailergaarden Gantrup A/S - Vest
Gantrupvej 1
8752 Østbirk
Dänemark

Page 1 of 2

Invoice No.: DF231102127
Customer No.: 16591
Date: 28. November 2023
Your contact: Tom Ziemann
Telefon: +49(0)5409 4034-111
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034-234
Mail: t.ziemann@bunte.com

Invoice

Delivery note DI231102356 dated 28.11.2023; Reference No.: MAIL;

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
1	40138		WINTERHOFF depth wheel, galvan WINTERHOFF jockey wheel, diam. 60 mm, 200 x solid rubber wheel, fully automatic folding, 16-hole flange FLAT, A) 640 mm, B) 470 mm, load 250 kg customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 302,70 kg	30	Stück	27,99	839,70
2	40105		BÜNTE clamp, ø 48mm WINTERHOFF clamping bracket diam. 48 mm customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: CN Shipment Weight: 214,50 kg	300	Stück	1,89	567,00
3	40114	GN-KM006	BÜNTE support jack Ø 48 x 700 mm Tubular support diam. 48 x 700 mm customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: CN Shipment Weight: 54,00 kg	30	Stück	5,50	165,00
4	40709		BÜNTE Stützfuß, schwenkbar, Vkt. 60 x 345 mm customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: CN Shipment Weight: 212,00 kg	40	Stück	24,99	999,60
5	40047		Anit-theft device, Safety-Box Bunte Safety-Box II, incl. locking catch and lock customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: CN Shipment Weight: 768,00 kg	384	Stück	9,25	3.552,00
6	70		Frei Haus	1	Stück		
Total EUR							6.123,30



Invoice

Page 2 of 2

Invoice No.: DF231102127

The date of delivery is the time of performance

Advice: Ihre USt.-Nr. lautet: DK37829234
Steuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung.

Payment Terms: 14 Tage netto fällig

Banking account: Please transfer the amount onto one of our banking accounts stating the invoice number DF231102127.

Total Net Weight in kg: 1551,200